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College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014) Female
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Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 233014-12-0001  014-1211-0624-23 0140200 DISHA HALDER BHOLANATH HALDER MBOT MZOO MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (TH) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
2 233014-12-0005 014-1211-0630-23 0140431 HENA SHARMA PRADIP SHARMA MBOT MZOO
(CC-1) (TH) (CC-1) (TH)
3 233014-12-0006 014-1211-0633-23 0140509 NEHA KUMARI GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA MBOT MZOO MBOT
(CC-1) (TH) (CC-1) (TH) (SEC-1)
4 233014-12-0008 014-1211-0637-23 0140718 SK MAH E NOOR SK MAHTAB MBOT MZOO CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.2)
5 233014-12-0009 014-1211-0639-23 0140829 MUSKAN SAROJ MUKUT DHARI SAROJ MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
6 233014-12-0011 014-1211-0642-23 0140843 PRITHA PIJUSH CHAKRABORTY MBOT MZOO MBOT CONS
CHAKRABORTY (CC-1) (CC-1)(TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.2)
7 233014-12-0012 014-1212-0622-23 0140131 MOULI MANDAL GOPAL MANDAL MBOT MZOO MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
8 233014-12-0014 014-1214-0636-23 0140681 SHRESTHA LATE JYOTIRMOY MZOO
CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY (EC=) @in)
9 233014-12-0015 014-1214-0638-23 0140772 SHRITI SINGHA SAMIR KUMAR SINGHA MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
10 233014-12-0016 014-1215-0640-23 0140830 SHADYA PARVEEN MD JABIR MBOT MZOO MBOT CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (TH) (SEC-1) (CVAC-1.2)
11 233014-12-0017 014-1215-0643-23 0140935 TAMANNA PARVEEN HASIB ALAM MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
12 233014-12-0020 014-1214-0628-23 0140349 DEBRUPA KARMAKAR  SUBIR KARMAKAR MECO
(CC-1) (TH)
13 233014-12-0021  014-1212-0621-23 0140013 SAYANI MAL ANUKUL MAL MMTH MPHS CONS
(CC-1) (TH) (CC-1) (CVAC-1.2)
14 233014-12-0022 014-1212-0626-23 0140311 BHAGYASHREE HARERAM MANDAL MMTH MPHS
MANDAL (CC-1) (TH) (CC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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15 233014-12-0025 014-1211-0805-23 0140054  BAIYANA ARSHED LATE ARSHED HUSSAIN MBOT Yrdele] MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
16 233014-12-0026 014-1211-0812-23 0140062 RAHAT KHATOON MD ASLAM MBOT MZOO MBOT CMSD ENGC CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.2)
17 233014-12-0027 014-1211-0813-23 0140708 ERAM FATMA MAHATAB ALAM MBOT MZOO MBOT CMSD ENGC CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (PR) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.2)
18 243014-12-0001 014-1211-0581-24 0140279  SOHA ALI SK ASLAM ALI MBOT MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1)(TH)  (SEC-1) (PR)
19 243014-12-0002 014-1211-0582-24 0140305 ZAMILA KHATOON MD MUJIBUR RAHMAN MBOT MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1)(TH)  (SEC-1) (PR)
20 243014-12-0003 014-1211-0583-24 0140308 KAJAL KAMAT AMARNATH KAMAT MBOT MZOO MBOT
(cc-1) (cc-1) (SEC-1)
21  243014-12-0004 014-1211-0584-24 0140374  NAZIA KHATOON MD MUKTAR MBOT Yrdele] MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH) (SEC-1)
22 243014-12-0005 014-1211-0586-24 0140442 NOSHEEN ALI SK YASIN ALI MBOT
(SEC-1) (PR)
23 243014-12-0006 014-1211-0587-24 0140477  ANJALI BHOWMIK ASHOK BHOWMICK MZOO MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (PR)
24 243014-12-0007 014-1211-0588-24 0140535  NIDHI SINGH ISHWAR LAL SINGH MBOT MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1)(TH)  (SEC-1) (PR)
25 243014-12-0008 014-1211-0589-24 0140542  RIYA KUMARI SINGH VIMALESH SINGH MBOT MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH) (SEC-1)
26 243014-12-0009 014-1211-0593-24 0140760 FAUZIA NAAZ MD AFTAB ALAM MBOT MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH) (SEC-1)
27 243014-12-0010 014-1211-0594-24 0140761 SABA PERWIN MD ASLAM MBOT Vrdele] MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1)(TH)  (SEC-1) (PR)
28 243014-12-0011 014-1211-0595-24 0140762 FARHANA FIRDOUS MD AZAMGIR MBOT MZOO MBOT ENVS
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH) (SEC-1) (CVAC-1.1)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

157.119.107.18

19/02/2026 10:11:29AM



Date : 19/02/2026

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)
Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

29

30
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35
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Roll Number

243014-12-0012

243014-12-0014

243014-12-0016

243014-12-0017

243014-12-0018

243014-12-0020

243014-12-0021

243014-12-0022

243014-12-0023

Reg. No.

014-1211-0596-24

014-1212-0591-24

014-1211-0580-24

014-1211-0590-24

014-1212-0592-24

014-1211-0732-24

014-1211-0733-24

014-1211-0734-24

014-1211-0735-24

Form No

0140763

0140618

0140164

0140580

0140634

0140598

0140662

0140625

0140663

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

Candidate Name

NIBEDITA SINGH

SONALI MONDAL

ANKITA JANA

TAHREEM NAZAR

SNEHA NASKAR

SWEETY KUMARI DAS

SAHIDA SIDDIQUE

ANJALI SAH

RESHMI SHAW

Father's/Guardian's Name

NAVIN SINGH
PANCHANAN MONDAL
MADHAB CHANDRA JANA
ASHFAQUE ALI

JAHAR LAL NASKAR
GANESH DAS

SHAIKH MAZIBUL
RAHMAN

OMPRAKASH SAH

ARJUN SHAW

1

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MMTH
(CC-1) (TH)

MMTH
(CC-1)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MzZOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MPHS
(CC-1) (TH)

MPHS
(cc-1)

MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)

3

MBOT
(SEC-1) (PR)

MBOT
(SEC-1) (PR)

MBOT
(SEC-1) (PR)
MBOT
(SEC-1)
MBOT
(SEC-1) (PR)

MBOT
(SEC-1)

4

GELD
(IDC-1) (TU)

GELD
(IDC-1)

Subject Details

5

ENGC
(AEC-1)
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ENVS CONS
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