



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Female

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details							
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	233014-12-0001	014-1211-0624-23	0140200	DISHA HALDER	BHOLANATH HALDER	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1)	MBOT (SEC-1) (TH)	CMSD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
2	233014-12-0005	014-1211-0630-23	0140431	HENA SHARMA	PRADIP SHARMA	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)						
3	233014-12-0006	014-1211-0633-23	0140509	NEHA KUMARI GUPTA	RAMESH GUPTA	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)					
4	233014-12-0008	014-1211-0637-23	0140718	SK MAH E NOOR	SK MAHTAB	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)					CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
5	233014-12-0009	014-1211-0639-23	0140829	MUSKAN SAROJ	MUKUT DHARI SAROJ		MZOO (CC-1) (TH)						
6	233014-12-0011	014-1211-0642-23	0140843	PRITHA CHAKRABORTY	PIJUSH CHAKRABORTY	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1) (TH)				CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
7	233014-12-0012	014-1212-0622-23	0140131	MOULI MANDAL	GOPAL MANDAL	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1)	MBOT (SEC-1)	CMSD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
8	233014-12-0014	014-1214-0636-23	0140681	SHRESTHA CHOWDHURY	LATE JYOTIRMOY CHOWDHURY		MZOO (CC-1) (TH)						
9	233014-12-0015	014-1214-0638-23	0140772	SHRITI SINGHA	SAMIR KUMAR SINGHA		MZOO (CC-1) (TH)						
10	233014-12-0016	014-1215-0640-23	0140830	SHADYA PARVEEN	MD JABIR	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)				CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
11	233014-12-0017	014-1215-0643-23	0140935	TAMANNA PARVEEN	HASIB ALAM		MZOO (CC-1) (TH)						
12	233014-12-0020	014-1214-0628-23	0140349	DEBRUPA KARMAKAR	SUBIR KARMAKAR	MECO (CC-1) (TH)							
13	233014-12-0021	014-1212-0621-23	0140013	SAYANI MAL	ANUKUL MAL	MMTH (CC-1) (TH)	MPHS (CC-1)					CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
14	233014-12-0022	014-1212-0626-23	0140311	BHAGYASHREE MANDAL	HARERAM MANDAL	MMTH (CC-1) (TH)	MPHS (CC-1) (TH)						

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Female

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details							
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
15	233014-12-0025	014-1211-0805-23	0140054	BAIYANA ARSHED	LATE ARSHED HUSSAIN	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1)	MBOT (SEC-1)	CMSD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
16	233014-12-0026	014-1211-0812-23	0140062	RAHAT KHATOON	MD ASLAM	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1)	MBOT (SEC-1)	CMSD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)		CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
17	233014-12-0027	014-1211-0813-23	0140708	ERAM FATMA	MAHATAB ALAM	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1) (PR)	MBOT (SEC-1)	CMSD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)		CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
18	243014-12-0001	014-1211-0581-24	0140279	SOHA ALI	SK ASLAM ALI	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)					
19	243014-12-0002	014-1211-0582-24	0140305	ZAMILA KHATOON	MD MUJIBUR RAHMAN	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)					
20	243014-12-0003	014-1211-0583-24	0140308	KAJAL KAMAT	AMARNATH KAMAT	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1)	MBOT (SEC-1)					
21	243014-12-0004	014-1211-0584-24	0140374	NAZIA KHATOON	MD MUKTAR	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)					
22	243014-12-0005	014-1211-0586-24	0140442	NOSHEEN ALI	SK YASIN ALI			MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)					
23	243014-12-0006	014-1211-0587-24	0140477	ANJALI BHOWMIK	ASHOK BHOWMICK		MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)					
24	243014-12-0007	014-1211-0588-24	0140535	NIDHI SINGH	ISHWAR LAL SINGH	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)					
25	243014-12-0008	014-1211-0589-24	0140542	RIYA KUMARI SINGH	VIMALESH SINGH	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)					
26	243014-12-0009	014-1211-0593-24	0140760	FAUZIA NAAZ	MD AFTAB ALAM	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)					
27	243014-12-0010	014-1211-0594-24	0140761	SABA PERWIN	MD ASLAM	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)					
28	243014-12-0011	014-1211-0595-24	0140762	FARHANA FIRDOUS	MD AZAMGIR	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)			ENVS (CVAC-1.1)		

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Female

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
29	243014-12-0012	014-1211-0596-24	0140763	NIBEDITA SINGH	NAVIN SINGH	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)		MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)						
30	243014-12-0014	014-1212-0591-24	0140618	SONALI MONDAL	PANCHANAN MONDAL	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)						
31	243014-12-0016	014-1211-0580-24	0140164	ANKITA JANA	MADHAB CHANDRA JANA				GELD (IDC-1) (TU)					
32	243014-12-0017	014-1211-0590-24	0140580	TAHREEM NAZAR	ASHFAQUE ALI	MMTH (CC-1) (TH)	MPHS (CC-1) (TH)							
33	243014-12-0018	014-1212-0592-24	0140634	SNEHA NASKAR	JAHAR LAL NASKAR	MMTH (CC-1)	MPHS (CC-1)		GELD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)		
34	243014-12-0020	014-1211-0732-24	0140598	SWEETY KUMARI DAS	GANESH DAS	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)		MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)						
35	243014-12-0021	014-1211-0733-24	0140662	SAHIDA SIDDIQUE	SHAIKH MAZIBUL RAHMAN	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)						
36	243014-12-0022	014-1211-0734-24	0140625	ANJALI SAH	OMPRAKASH SAH	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)		MBOT (SEC-1) (PR)						
37	243014-12-0023	014-1211-0735-24	0140663	RESHMI SHAW	ARJUN SHAW	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (SEC-1)						

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.